CITY OF MORIARTY SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING SEPTEMBER 21, 2022 @ 7:30 P.M.

202 Broadway St. S - Moriarty, NM 87035

- a. Welcome
- b. Pledge of Allegiance
- c. Roll Call of Council members
- **d.** Add to agenda (for discussion only) Pursuant to 10-15-1 through 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) these issues can be addressed in general. No decision can be rendered at this meeting.

CONSENT AGENDA

1. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPR	ROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA ITEM	S:	
a.) Utility Billing Adjustments			
-4020502 - \$138.43			
-2077201 - \$15.65			
-2051901 - \$191.04			
-1132000- \$45.22			
-8190301 - \$76.30			
-6009800 - \$403.43			
-1101504 - \$142.86			
b.) Approval of Bills – Pending (
Motion	Second	Action	
TRACEY MASTER - PROCLAMATION	<u> – SEPTEMBER 2022 – SUICIDE PRE</u>	<u>/ENTION MONTH</u>	
2. DISCUSSION OF, CONSIDER AND			
Motion	Second	Action	
RESOLUTION NO. 22-23-14			
FIREHYDRANT REGULATIONS	ACT UPON APPROVAL ADOPTION (71 RESOLUTION NO. 22-23-14 REG/	ANDING
Motion	Second	Action	
RESOLUTION NO. 22-23-13 - CONDE	EMNATION OF 507 GIRARD AVE. W		
3. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON OFFIC	IAL DETERMINATION OF NON-COM	PLIANCE OF RESOLUTION NO 22-2	3-13 AND
CONDEMNATION			
Motion	Second	Action	
APPROVAL TO PROCEED WITH METI	HOD OF BEMOVAL /CLEANIID		
4. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON METH			NDEDTV
4. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON WETH	IOD AND APPROVAL TO PROCURE F	OR THE RESTORATION OF THE PRO	PERIT
Motion	Second	Action	
PROCUREMENT – JEFF TAPIA			
5. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPRO	OVAL FOR PURCHASE IN EXCESS OF	\$5,000 FOR REPAIRS	
Motion	Second	Action	

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.

STAFF UPDATES

PUBLIC WORKS – JEFF TAPIA MPD – CHIEF URBINA MFD – CHIEF HART F&A – FRANCES BOCK

ADJOURN

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.